
IROCC Raceway

Round

39
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Berry, Ryan 23/5:11.142 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

13218  1/13/2019Ser#

Race Time

Great Hobbies TC Stock (A3 Main)

Berry, Ryan 1 1 22 5:08.482 13.107 13.254 13.292 113.352

Lee, Sammy 2 2 22 5:12.102 3.620 13.570 13.600 13.676 213.835

Lee, Edmond 3 3 21 5:00.985 13.547 13.625 13.681 313.761

Bortolazzo, Frank 6 4 21 5:01.418 0.433 13.468 13.634 13.727 613.844

Armstrong, Glenn 7 5 21 5:02.626 1.641 13.687 13.862 13.949 714.041

Scales, Korgae 4 6 21 5:04.183 3.198 13.598 13.622 13.681 413.788

Heap, Jarrod 5 7 21 5:08.658 7.673 13.626 13.654 13.766 513.953

Ashmore, Brian 10 8 20 5:02.024 13.966 14.046 14.168 1014.337

Fantetti, Nick 8 9 20 5:02.940 0.916 13.559 13.785 13.926 814.043

Trombetta, Tanner 9 10 20 5:09.238 7.214 14.016 14.088 14.349 914.708

Berry Lee Lee Scales Heap Bortolazzo Armstrong Fantetti Trombetta Ashmore

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3/16.531 2/16.312 8/19.337 1/16.213 10/21.010 4/17.376 6/17.949 5/17.734 7/18.698 9/19.6371.

2/13.482 3/14.395 7/13.755 1/13.620 9/13.938 4/14.375 6/14.359 5/14.272 10/18.260 8/14.1662.

1/13.546 3/13.607 6/13.955 2/14.028 9/13.676 7/15.819 5/14.188 4/14.268 [10/14.016] 8/14.2013.

1/13.341 3/13.597 6/13.703 2/13.662 8/17.249 7/14.003 5/13.992 4/13.846 9/15.043 10/18.2044.

1/13.456 3/14.359 6/13.705 2/13.839 8/13.693 7/13.837 [5/13.687] 4/13.663 9/14.246 10/14.2915.

1/13.336 3/13.658 5/13.718 2/14.082 8/13.635 6/13.744 7/15.506 4/14.011 9/14.022 10/14.5586.

1/13.426 3/13.649 5/13.829 2/13.629 8/13.733 6/13.653 7/13.887 [4/13.559] 9/14.421 [10/13.966]7.

1/13.332 3/13.577 4/13.756 2/13.778 8/13.642 5/13.676 6/13.897 7/16.669 10/15.395 9/14.0168.

1/13.313 3/13.821 4/13.875 2/13.741 [8/13.626] 5/13.648 6/14.262 7/13.892 10/14.140 9/14.7249.

1/13.528 [3/13.570] [4/13.547] 2/13.669 8/14.761 [5/13.468] 6/13.950 7/14.217 10/17.646 9/17.82810.

3/17.924 2/14.606 5/14.639 1/14.377 8/14.750 4/13.759 6/13.991 7/13.967 9/14.986 10/16.21211.

1/13.219 3/14.250 4/13.564 2/14.239 8/13.863 5/14.814 6/14.099 7/14.100 10/16.569 9/14.03612.

1/13.310 3/13.960 4/13.988 [2/13.598] 8/13.938 5/13.984 6/13.887 7/14.428 10/15.651 9/14.58113.

1/13.319 3/13.837 4/13.643 2/13.678 8/13.952 5/13.957 6/13.975 7/14.063 10/14.539 9/14.48514.

1/13.464 3/13.729 4/13.666 2/13.969 8/14.649 5/13.907 7/15.354 6/14.034 10/14.041 9/14.04615.

[1/13.107] 3/13.715 4/13.748 2/13.603 8/13.957 5/13.858 7/14.217 6/14.196 10/14.862 9/15.02816.

1/13.324 2/14.191 5/15.980 4/18.644 7/13.917 3/14.302 6/14.356 8/27.721 10/17.441 9/15.08917.

1/13.704 2/14.206 3/14.994 6/19.326 7/15.323 4/16.309 5/14.486 9/15.170 10/15.049 8/14.36918.

1/14.186 2/14.155 3/14.205 6/13.834 7/16.263 4/13.725 5/14.171 9/15.001 10/14.219 8/14.25319.

1/13.567 2/14.804 3/15.419 6/14.090 7/14.418 4/15.058 5/14.286 9/14.129 10/15.994 8/14.33420.

1/13.319 2/14.670 3/13.959 6/14.564 7/14.665 4/14.146 5/14.12721.

1/18.748 2/15.43422.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Great Hobbies TC Stock (A3)
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

5:05.988Berry, Ryan 1 5:08.687 5:08.482 1 6 1 2622 21 221 44/614.4701.

5:14.144Lee, Sammy 3 5:05.166 5:12.102 3 1 2 3122 22 222 44/617.2682.

5:12.177Scales, Korgae 2 5:08.161 5:04.183 2 3 6 5322 22 216 44/620.3383.

5:00.166Lee, Edmond 4 5:06.855 5:00.985 4 2 3 5221 22 213 43/607.8404.

5:08.804Bortolazzo, Frank 6 5:01.137 5:01.418 6 4 4 8421 21 214 42/602.5555.

5:06.893Heap, Jarrod 9 5:01.725 5:08.658 9 5 7 12520 21 217 42/610.3836.

5:12.943Armstrong, Glenn 7 5:13.515 5:02.626 7 7 5 12721 21 215 42/615.5697.

5:05.418Ashmore, Brian 5 5:00.278 5:02.024 5 9 8 13921 20 208 41/607.4428.

5:13.419Fantetti, Nick 8 5:22.036 5:02.940 8 8 9 16821 21 209 42/635.4559.

4:20.576Trombetta, Tanner 10 4:04.291 5:09.238 10 10 10 201017 16 2010 37/569.81410.


